v
JIC NO.ㅁㅁ-ㅁ-ㅁ-ㅁ-ㅁ-ㅁ-ㅁ-ㅁ
3  8  NON-ASBESTOS (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G)
[ How to Order Spiral Wound Gasket ]
(A) Outer Ring (E) Inner Ring Material
0 No Outer Ring (F) Outer Ring Material
3 With Outer Ring None No Outer Ring
(B) Metal Winding SS Low Carbon Steel
4 S.S 304 304 S.S 304
6 S.S 316 As per table A Others
8 Others (G) Metal Winding
(C) Inner Ring None S.S 304, 316
None No Inner Ring As per table A Others
R With Inner Ring SS Low Carbon Steel
(D) Filler Material 304 S.S 304
SF STARFOIL® As per table A Others
TF STARFLON®
Table A .
Material Code of Inner and Outer Ring
Material Code Material Code
 Low Carbon
Steel
SS S.S 321 321
 S.S 304 304 S.S 430 430
 S.S 316 316 Titanium TI
 S.S 316L 316L S.S 304L 304L
S.S 347 347 MONEL MO
NICKEL NI ALUMINIUM AL
INCONEL 600 INC600 INCOLOY 800 IN800
NA NA Filler
NGLN
NA+
STARFOIL®
+NA
CGC
CERAMIC+
STARFOIL®+
CERAMIC
HT  STARPITE®
HTG
STARPITE®+
STARFOIL®+
STARPITE®
EX) JIC-3834-R-SF-304-SS means Graphite with 304 winding and inner & outer ring type.
       =Winding(Hoop) SS304, Filler : STARFOIL®, Inner Ring : SS304, Outer Low carbon steel
1. Spiral Wound Gasket Feature & Construction
The Spiral wound gasket is the ideal gasket in the semi-metallic
category. The effects of pressure and temperature fluctuations,